
CI-13 Cast Iron Gate Valve All Iron, Screwed

Product Description

Product: ’SANT‘ Cast Iron Gate Valve (All Iron)

Type ofPattern: Clip Pattern

Body Material cum Standard: Cast Iron IS:210 Gr.FG200

Description: Clamped Bonnet, Inside Screw, Rising Stem

Type ofSeat: Integral seat

Type ofDisc: Solid Wedge

Gland Packing: Expanded Pure Flexible Graphite

End Details: Screwed Female BSP Parallel threads to BS 21.

Testing& Certification

Body Test Pressure: 300 Psig. Hyd.

Steam Test Pressure: 200 Psig. Hyd.

Our Works' Test Certificate is furnished with every supply.

Application

Water Oil

Materials of Construction

Components

Body, Bonnet, Wedge, Gland, Gland Nut& Handwheel

Stem, Fasteners

Gasket

Nut6 Washer forHandwheel

Gland Packing

Dimensions (inmm)

Nominal

Size

15

20

25

32

40

50

65

80

Nominal

Size

(Inches)

F

1/2 54+2

3/4 59+2

1 64+2

1.1/4 92+2

1.1/2 83+2

2 93+2

2.1/2 123+2

3 142+2

H

(Approx.)

155

170

220

225

265

335

370

410

MW

(Approx.)

55

70

78

78

78

105

127

i50

ISO9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Materials

Cast Iron

Mild Steel

Compressed Asbestos Fibre

Mild Steel

Expanded Pure Flexible Graphite

Sant Valves Pvt. Ltd.

G.T.Road Bye Pass,

jalandhar — 144012. Punjab. INDIA

HSN 84818030

Specifications

IS:2 10 Gr.FG200

IS:226

IS:2712 Gr.C

Phone: +91 181 5084693

Fax: +91 181 5062270
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